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4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade

ST. LINUS
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vs Christ the King
vs St. Martyr’s
vs St. Mikes
vs St. Al’s

11:00 am
11:50 am
12:40 pm
1:30 pm
2:20 pm
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